Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Turner - (1345665) - Team Waveney Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.29
29.43
29.52
29.71
29.82
30.04
30.07
30.14
30.18
30.55
30.70
30.85
31.51
31.61
31.85
31.95
32.09
3212
32.97
33.32
34.24
34.25
37.56
37.56
37.86

37.86

no 40

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

430
424
420
412
407
398
397
394
393
379
373
368
345
342
334
331
327
326
301
292
269
269
203
203
199
199

Round

I

I =m I =

I I

Date

02/12/23
15/10/23
17/03/24
18/11/23
28/01/24
01/07/23
20/11/23
29/07/23
02/03/24
29/01/23
28/01/24
29/01/23
10/07/22
24/09/22
18/11/22
06/02/22
26/03/22
06/02/22
28/11/21
04/12/22
31/10/21
04/09/21
02/02/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
02/02/20

A4 InAHA

Meet

Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023

Diss Otters Open Meet 2023

Teamipswich SC The Mighty March Meet 2024
Deben Woodbridge SC November 2023 Meet

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023
Team Waveney Club Championships 2023

Norwich Swan & Great Yarmouth SC Summer Sprints
Deben SC March Meet 2024

SE Suffolk County Championships 2023

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
SE Suffolk County Championships 2023
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open 2022

Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter

Team Waveney SC Club Championships 2022

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021
Newmarket & District SC December Open Meet 2022
Teamipswich October Open Meet 2021

Team Waveney Sprint Meet

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020

Venue

Norwich
Norwich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Luton
Waterlane LC
Norwich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
UEA Sportspark
Lowestoft
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Norwich
Newmarket
Ipswich
Lowestoft
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich

Ipswich

[V Y SR PN

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Team Waveney 3
3
Team Waveney 3
3
Team Waveney 2
Team Waveney 2
4
Team Waveney 3
Team Waveney 3
Team Waveney 2
Team Waveney 2
Team Waveney 2
3
Team Waveney 3
4
Team Waveney 2
3
Team Waveney 2
3
3
3
4
Team Waveney 2
Team Waveney 2
Team Waveney 2
Team Waveney 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00.10
38.30
38.45
38.78
39.39
39.40
39.80
39.86
40.05
40.63
41.57
41.90
43.30
43.45
43.69
44.08
4417
44.81
45.32
45.45
45.86
48.28
52.02
53.56

57.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.52
30.18
29.82
30.70
29.29
30.07
29.71
29.43
30.14
30.04
30.55
30.85
33.32
31.85
31.61
31.51

32.09
32.12
31.95
32.97
34.24
34.25
39.40
37.56

37.56

Copyright 2024

192
190
185
176
176
171

170
168
161

150
146
133
131

129
126
125
120
116
115
112
96

76

70

55

WA Pts

420
393
407
373
430
397
412
424
394
398
379
368
292
334
342
345
327
326
331
301
269
269
176
203
203

r r m mMm =m™mM I mM I I mMm I I I mMm I IT mMm m I I

-

Round

F

I T m m =m I I

-

PRV
22/06/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
22/06/19
14/03/20
17/11/19
13/10/19
24/11118
30/03/19
15/12/18
21/09/19
22/09/18
21/04/18
03/02/18
30/06/18
08/07/18
14/10/18
24/06/18
25/11117
14/10/18
2511117
09/09/17
22/04/17
17/06/17

Date

17/03/24
02/03/24
28/01/24
28/01/24
02/12/23
20/11/23
18/11/23
15/10/23
29/07/23
01/07/23
29/01/23
29/01/23
04/12/22
18/11/22
24/09/22
10/07/22

26/03/22
06/02/22
06/02/22
28/11/21
31/10/21
04/09/21
14/03/20
02/02/20
02/02/20

LUWESIUIL dlU UULUT DIVAU UIUD UHATIPIVHSTIPS £U 19
Suffolk County Summer League Grand Final
Suffolk County Championships 2019

Suffolk County Championships 2019

Suffolk County Summer League Grand Final
Teamipswich March Open Meet 2020
Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019

22nd Diss Otters Sprint Open 2019

Suffolk Winter League Grand Final

LOBSC March Open Meet

GYSC WINTER WIPEOUT 2018

Lowestoft and Outon Broad Club Championships 2019
Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet
LOBSC April Qualifier Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2018

Suffolk County ASA Summer League Grand Final
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2018

LOBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

LOBSC MIDSUMMER MEET

LOBSC Club Championships

LOBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

LOBSC Club Championships

Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet

Mini Novice Inter-Club Invitational Meet 2017

Suffolk County Development Meet

Meet

Teamipswich SC The Mighty March Meet 2024
Deben SC March Meet 2024

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023

Team Waveney Club Championships 2023

Deben Woodbridge SC November 2023 Meet

Diss Otters Open Meet 2023

Norwich Swan & Great Yarmouth SC Summer Sprints
Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023
SE Suffolk County Championships 2023

SE Suffolk County Championships 2023

Newmarket & District SC December Open Meet 2022
Team Waveney SC Club Championships 2022
Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter

Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open 2022

Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021
Teamipswich October Open Meet 2021

Team Waveney Sprint Meet

Teamipswich March Open Meet 2020

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019

wvateridie
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Norwich
Ipswich
Waterlane LC
NORWICH
Waterlane
Bungay
Waterlane LC
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
WATERLANE
WATERLANE
Waterlane LC
WATERLANE
Waterlane LC
Bungay
Ipswich

Ipswich

Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Norwich
Waterlane LC
Ipswich
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket
Lowestoft
UEA Sportspark
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Norwich
Ipswich
Lowestoft
Ipswich
Ipswich

Ipswich

ledin waveriey
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Club Swam Under

Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Team Waveney
Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Pag§2/3

w W W W w

w W A

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



37.86
37.86
39.80
39.86
38.18
41.90
38.30
39.39
40.63
38.45
38.78
41.57
40.05
45.86
44.81
43.30
4417
44.08
45.32
43.45
43.69
45.45
48.28
52.02
57.88
53.56

Copyright 2024

199
199
171

170
194
146
192
176
161

190
185
150
168
112
120
133
125
126
116
131

129
115
96

76

55

70

r r m I T I @M =m™m I I I m I

-

m I I

02/02/20
02/02/20
1711119
13/10/19
21/09/19
21/09/19
22/06/19
22/06/19
30/03/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
15/12/18
24/1118
14/10/18
14/10/18
22/09/18
08/07/18
30/06/18
24/06/18
21/04/18
03/02/18
2511117
2511117
09/09/17
17/06/17

22/04/17

Suttolk ASA County Championships 2019

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020
Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019

22nd Diss Otters Sprint Open 2019

Lowestoft and Outon Broad Club Championships 2019
Lowestoft and Outon Broad Club Championships 2019
Suffolk County Summer League Grand Final
Suffolk County Summer League Grand Final
LOBSC March Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2019

Suffolk County Championships 2019

GYSC WINTER WIPEOUT 2018

Suffolk Winter League Grand Final

LOBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

LOBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2018

Suffolk County ASA Summer League Grand Final
LOBSC MIDSUMMER MEET

LOBSC April Qualifier Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2018

LOBSC Club Championships

LOBSC Club Championships

Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet
Suffolk County Development Meet

Mini Novice Inter-Club Invitational Meet 2017

Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Norwich
Waterlane
Waterlane
Ipswich
Ipswich
Waterlane LC
Ipswich
Ipswich
NORWICH
Ipswich
WATERLANE
WATERLANE
Bungay
Ipswich
Ipswich
WATERLANE
Waterlane LC
Ipswich
Waterlane LC
Waterlane LC
Bungay
Ipswich

Ipswich

Page 3/3
leam Waveney 2

Team Waveney 2
Team Waveney 3
Team Waveney 3
Team Waveney 4
Team Waveney 4
Team Waveney 3
Team Waveney 3
Team Waveney 3
Team Waveney 2
Team Waveney 2
Team Waveney 3
Team Waveney 3
Team Waveney 4
Team Waveney 4
Team Waveney 3
Team Waveney 3
Team Waveney 3
Team Waveney 3
Team Waveney 3
Team Waveney 2
Team Waveney 4
Team Waveney 4
Team Waveney 3
Team Waveney 3
Team Waveney 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



