Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Turner - (1345665) - Team Waveney Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
29.29	430	Н	02/12/23	Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023	Norwich	Team Waveney	3
29.43	424	F	15/10/23	Diss Otters Open Meet 2023	Norwich		3
29.52	420	F	17/03/24	Teamipswich SC The Mighty March Meet 2024	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3
29.71	412	F	18/11/23	Deben Woodbridge SC November 2023 Meet	Ipswich		3
29.82	407	F	28/01/24	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
30.04	398	Н	01/07/23	Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023	Luton	Team Waveney	2
30.07	397	F	20/11/23	Team Waveney Club Championships 2023	Waterlane LC		4
30.14	394	Н	29/07/23	Norwich Swan & Great Yarmouth SC Summer Sprints	Norwich	Team Waveney	3
30.18	393	F	02/03/24	Deben SC March Meet 2024	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3
30.55	379	F	29/01/23	SE Suffolk County Championships 2023	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
30.70	373	Н	28/01/24	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
30.85	368	Н	29/01/23	SE Suffolk County Championships 2023	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
31.51	345	F	10/07/22	Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open 2022	Ipswich		3
31.61	342	Н	24/09/22	Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter	UEA Sportspark	Team Waveney	3
31.85	334	F	18/11/22	Team Waveney SC Club Championships 2022	Lowestoft		4
31.95	331	Н	06/02/22	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
32.09	327	F	26/03/22	Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet	Ipswich		3
32.12	326	F	06/02/22	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
32.97	301	F	28/11/21	City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021	Norwich		3
33.32	292	F	04/12/22	Newmarket & District SC December Open Meet 2022	Newmarket		3
34.24	269	F	31/10/21	Teamipswich October Open Meet 2021	Ipswich		3
34.25	269	F	04/09/21	Team Waveney Sprint Meet	Lowestoft		4
37.56	203	F	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
37.56	203	F	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
37.86	199	Н	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
37.86	199	Н	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020	lpswich	Team Waveney	2
right 202	104	_	01/00/10	Lowestoff and Outen Broad Club Championships 2010	Motorloss	Powered By SPOR	TOVOTE

30.10	134	г	∠1/∪3/13	Fowestort stird Ontoli prosid Oldo Olishibiolishibs 2018	vvalenane	теант ууауенеу	Page 2 / 3
38.30	192	Н	22/06/19	Suffolk County Summer League Grand Final	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3
38.45	190	F	10/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
38.78	185	Н	10/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
39.39	176	Н	22/06/19	Suffolk County Summer League Grand Final	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3
39.40	176	F	14/03/20	Teamipswich March Open Meet 2020	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3
39.80	171	F	17/11/19	Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3
39.86	170	Н	13/10/19	22nd Diss Otters Sprint Open 2019	Norwich	Team Waveney	3
40.05	168	Н	24/11/18	Suffolk Winter League Grand Final	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3
40.63	161	F	30/03/19	LOBSC March Open Meet	Waterlane LC	Team Waveney	3
41.57	150	Н	15/12/18	GYSC WINTER WIPEOUT 2018	NORWICH	Team Waveney	3
41.90	146	Н	21/09/19	Lowestoft and Outon Broad Club Championships 2019	Waterlane	Team Waveney	4
43.30	133	Н	22/09/18	Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet	Bungay	Team Waveney	3
43.45	131	F	21/04/18	LOBSC April Qualifier Open Meet	Waterlane LC	Team Waveney	3
43.69	129	Н	03/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
44.08	126	Н	30/06/18	Suffolk County ASA Summer League Grand Final	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3
44.17	125	F	08/07/18	Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2018	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3
44.81	120	Н	14/10/18	LOBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	WATERLANE	Team Waveney	4
45.32	116	F	24/06/18	LOBSC MIDSUMMER MEET	WATERLANE	Team Waveney	3
45.45	115	F	25/11/17	LOBSC Club Championships	Waterlane LC	Team Waveney	4
45.86	112	F	14/10/18	LOBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	WATERLANE	Team Waveney	4
48.28	96	Н	25/11/17	LOBSC Club Championships	Waterlane LC	Team Waveney	4
52.02	76	Н	09/09/17	Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet	Bungay	Team Waveney	3
53.56	70	F	22/04/17	Mini Novice Inter-Club Invitational Meet 2017	lpswich	Team Waveney	4
57.88	55	F	17/06/17	Suffolk County Development Meet	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
29.52	420	F	17/03/24	Teamipswich SC The Mighty March Meet 2024	lpswich	Team Waveney	3
30.18	393	F	02/03/24	Deben SC March Meet 2024	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3
29.82	407	F	28/01/24	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
30.70	373	Н	28/01/24	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024	lpswich	Team Waveney	2
29.29	430	Н	02/12/23	Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023	Norwich	Team Waveney	3
30.07	397	F	20/11/23	Team Waveney Club Championships 2023	Waterlane LC		4
29.71	412	F	18/11/23	Deben Woodbridge SC November 2023 Meet	lpswich		3
29.43	424	F	15/10/23	Diss Otters Open Meet 2023	Norwich		3
30.14	394	Н	29/07/23	Norwich Swan & Great Yarmouth SC Summer Sprints	Norwich	Team Waveney	3
30.04	398	Н	01/07/23	Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023	Luton	Team Waveney	2
30.55	379	F	29/01/23	SE Suffolk County Championships 2023	lpswich	Team Waveney	2
30.85	368	Н	29/01/23	SE Suffolk County Championships 2023	lpswich	Team Waveney	2
33.32	292	F	04/12/22	Newmarket & District SC December Open Meet 2022	Newmarket		3
31.85	334	F	18/11/22	Team Waveney SC Club Championships 2022	Lowestoft		4
31.61	342	Н	24/09/22	Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter	UEA Sportspark	Team Waveney	3
31.51	345	F	10/07/22	Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open 2022	lpswich		3
32.09	327	F	26/03/22	Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet	lpswich		3
32.12	326	F	06/02/22	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
31.95	331	Н	06/02/22	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022	lpswich	Team Waveney	2
32.97	301	F	28/11/21	City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021	Norwich		3
34.24	269	F	31/10/21	Teamipswich October Open Meet 2021	Ipswich		3
34.25	269	F	04/09/21	Team Waveney Sprint Meet	Lowestoft		4
39.40	176	F	14/03/20	Teamipswich March Open Meet 2020	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3
37.56	203	F	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
37.56	203	F	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2

							D 0 / 0
37.86	199	Н	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	Ipswich	Team Waveney	Page 3 / 3 2
37.86	199	Н	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
39.80	171	F	17/11/19	Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019	lpswich	Team Waveney	3
39.86	170	Н	13/10/19	22nd Diss Otters Sprint Open 2019	Norwich	Team Waveney	3
38.18	194	F	21/09/19	Lowestoft and Outon Broad Club Championships 2019	Waterlane	Team Waveney	4
41.90	146	Н	21/09/19	Lowestoft and Outon Broad Club Championships 2019	Waterlane	Team Waveney	4
38.30	192	Н	22/06/19	Suffolk County Summer League Grand Final	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3
39.39	176	Н	22/06/19	Suffolk County Summer League Grand Final	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3
40.63	161	F	30/03/19	LOBSC March Open Meet	Waterlane LC	Team Waveney	3
38.45	190	F	10/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
38.78	185	Н	10/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
41.57	150	Н	15/12/18	GYSC WINTER WIPEOUT 2018	NORWICH	Team Waveney	3
40.05	168	Н	24/11/18	Suffolk Winter League Grand Final	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3
45.86	112	F	14/10/18	LOBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	WATERLANE	Team Waveney	4
44.81	120	Н	14/10/18	LOBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	WATERLANE	Team Waveney	4
43.30	133	Н	22/09/18	Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet	Bungay	Team Waveney	3
44.17	125	F	08/07/18	Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2018	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3
44.08	126	Н	30/06/18	Suffolk County ASA Summer League Grand Final	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3
45.32	116	F	24/06/18	LOBSC MIDSUMMER MEET	WATERLANE	Team Waveney	3
43.45	131	F	21/04/18	LOBSC April Qualifier Open Meet	Waterlane LC	Team Waveney	3
43.69	129	Н	03/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
45.45	115	F	25/11/17	LOBSC Club Championships	Waterlane LC	Team Waveney	4
48.28	96	Н	25/11/17	LOBSC Club Championships	Waterlane LC	Team Waveney	4
52.02	76	Н	09/09/17	Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet	Bungay	Team Waveney	3
57.88	55	F	17/06/17	Suffolk County Development Meet	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3
53.56	70	F	22/04/17	Mini Novice Inter-Club Invitational Meet 2017	Ipswich	Team Waveney	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS